23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

EEYOND Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
TOOLS

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

CLEANING BLOCK 63719007010 BY FEIN

SKU Option Part #
6703 63719007010

Model

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Cleaning Block 63719007010 by Fein Rhombus for
cleaning the carbide tools and diamond-coated tools

Price
$55.5

6703
63719007010
4014586213101
Fein

1.48 kg
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