

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

CLEANING BLOCK 63719007010 BY FEIN





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
6703		63719007010	\$55.5

Model		
SKU	6703	
Part Number	63719007010	
Barcode	4014586213101	
Brand	Fein	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg	

Cleaning Block 63719007010 by Fein Rhombus for cleaning the carbide tools and diamond-coated tools